March 2014
Arizona Office of Tourism

Monthly Airport Passenger Traffic Report

Airport

Flagstaff Pulliam

Grand Canyon National Park

Kingman

Laughlin/Bullhead City International

Page Municipal

Phoenix-Mesa Gateway

Phoenix Sky Harbor International
Domestic
International

Prescott Municipal

Show Low Regional

Tucson International

Yuma International

Total All Passengers

March

2014
10,594
37,041
55
25,789
3,424
152,803

3,773,174
256,687
681

325
315,866
16,925
4,593,364

Arizona Airport Passenger Enplanements/Deplanements

March 2014

2013 % Change YTD
8,576 23.5% 25,376
41,240 -10.2% 80,162
160 -65.6% 245
23,351 10.4% 64,732
3,657 -6.4% 4,814
187,526 -18.5% 368,154
3,641,939 3.6% 9,849,969
261,512 -1.8% 693,023
843 -19.2% 1,566
536 -39.4% 1,105
318,114 -0.7% 835,136
15,768 7.3% 46,053
4,503,222 2.0% 11,970,335

2013

YTD
23,074
85,116
372
62,836
5,065
449,232

9,532,389
672,171
2,159
1,378
861,266
44,989
11,740,047

Grand Canyon National Park and Page airports support numerous air operators primarily offering scenic flights. Those numbers are included in the above totals.

Source: Monthly activity reports supplied by the above airports. Compiled by: Arizona Hospitality Research & Resource Center, Northern Arizona University.
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YTD
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-34.1%
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3.3%
3.1%
-27.5%
-19.8%
-3.0%
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